
Part B Timetable Hilary Term 2026

Monday 19th Jan - Friday 13th March

Time

9.00-

10.00

12.00-

13.00

Prof. Zhongmin Qian

B8.6 High Dimensional 

Probability

L6

Prof. Kevin McGerty

B2.3 Lie Algebras

L6

13.00-

14.00

14.00-

15.00

Prof. Dawid Kielak

B2.2 Commutative Algebra

L2

Prof. Peter Howell

B5.4 Waves and 

Compressible Flow

L5

Prof. Radek Erban

B5.6 Nonlinear Systems, Bifurcations and Chaos

L1

Prof. Peter Howell

B5.4 Waves and Compressible Flow

L6

Prof. Gui-Qiang Chen

B4.3 Distribution Theory

L6

B8.3 Mathematical 

Models of Financial 

Derivatives

Prof. Martin Bays

B1.2 Set Theory

L2

Prof. Martin Bays

B1.2 Set Theory

L2

Prof. Gui-Qiang Chen

B4.3 Distribution Theory

L5

Prof. Radek Erban

B5.6 Nonlinear Systems, Bifurcations and Chaos

L2

Dr Cath Wilkins

Part B Structured Projects (BSP)

(Week 1)

L6

Prof. Zhongmin Qian

B8.2 Continuous Martingales and Stochastic Calculus

L5

11.00-

12.00

Prof. Luis Alday

B7.4 Special Relativity

L6

Prof. Melanie Rupflin

B4.2 Functional Analysis II

L4

Prof. Dawid Kielak

B2.2 Commutative Algebra

L5

10.00-

11.00

Prof. Christopher Beem

B7.3 Further Quantum Theory

L6

17.00-

18.00

15.00-

16.00

16.00-

17.00

Prof. Victor Flynn

B3.4 Algebraic Number Theory

L6

Monday Wednesday

Prof. Zhongmin Qian

B8.2 Continuous Martingales and Stochastic Calculus

L4

Prof. Luis Alday

B7.4 Special Relativity

L6

Prof. Kevin McGerty

B2.3 Lie Algebras

L5

Prof. Maria Bruna

B5.1 Stochastic Modelling of Biological Processes

L6

Prof. Melanie Rupflin

B4.2 Functional Analysis II

L5

Prof. Mark Mezei

B7.2 Electromagnetism

L6

Tuesday

Prof. Zhongmin Qian

B8.6 High Dimensional Probability

L2

Dr Chris Hollings

BO1.1 History of Mathematics

Class 1 

C1 (09:30-11:00)

Dr Lukas Brantner

B3.1 Galois Theory

L5

FridayThursday 

Dr Chris Hollings

BO1.1 History of Mathematics

Class 2

C1 (11:00-12:30)

Dr Lukas Brantner

B3.1 Galois Theory

L5

Prof. Damian Rossler

B3.3 Algebraic Theory

L5

Prof. Maria Bruna

B5.1 Stochastic Modelling of 

Biological Processes

L6

Prof. Damian Rossler

B3.3 Algebraic Curves

L5

Prof. Coralia Cartis

B6.2 Optimisation for Data 

Science

L5

Prof. Victor Flynn

B3.4 Algebraic Number 

Theory

L5

Fridays@2

L1
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